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Ass.

10
13
15
16
17
18
28
30
36
60
73
91
94
101
101
125

Pettorale

305
303
304
327
472
423
357
384
445
435
394
316
311
324
358
425
314
319
323
429

Classifica senior uomini - Ciaminada Nonesa 2016

Cognome

Stanchina
Cesaro
Bolognani
Bertagnolli
Tosolini
Springhetti
Depaoli
Maranta
Zambotti
Tonini
Nicolussi
Andrighi
Abram
Berloffa
Eccher
Storti
Alfieri
Aquino
Berloffa

Terenziani

Nome

Andrea
Andrea
Johnny
Federico
Emmanno
Thomas
Mattia
Maurizio
Manuel
Daniele
Enrico
Nicola
Roberto
René
David
Ugo
Matteo
Gabriel
Giorgio

Luca

Sesso

<
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Categoria
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Anno

1981
1983
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1991
1987
1987
1984
1983
1992
1990
1981
1982
1987
1988
1996
1982

Societa sportiva

Marathon Club Trento

G.S. Trilacum

Maddalene sky Team
Maddalene Sky team
A.S.D. Senza Freni

A.D.M. Ponte

9.92 running asd

A.S.D. Maddalene Sky Team

Sudtirol Laufverein

Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non

Runcard Fidas

Atletica Valle di Cembra

Us Quercia Trentingrana

Tempo
1:24:06
1:24:29
1:24:52
1:25:16
1:25:46
1:27:12
1:27:56
1:28:18
1:30:04
1:32:04
1:32:15
1:34:05
1:41:40
1:47:14
1:54:00
1:55:51
1:58:18
1:58:18
2:14:17

NP

Differenza

+0:05:34
+0:05:57
+0:06:20
+0:06:44
+0:07:14
+0:08:40
+0:09:24
+0:09:46
+0:11:32
+0:13:32
+0:13:43
+0:15:33
+0:23:08
+0:28:42
+0:35:28
+0:37:19
+0:39:46
+0:39:46
+0:55:45
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